TSM
TRUSEAL TSM INDUSTRIAL,
METALLIC CABLE GLAND
		 Unique strain relief sealing system
		 Third party certified to IEC/EN 62444
		 Widest cable range take on the market
		 Easy to install
		 Robust design, high quality materials

EXAMPLE: 20FF1TSM2TN5T = SIZE 20, FLATFORM 1 SEAL, TSM METALLIC DOME TOP INDUSTRIAL, W/LOCKNUT, NICKEL PLATED BRASS
MATERIAL, NPT THREAD OPTION
HOW TO ORDER
FLATFORM COMBINATIONS & HOLE SIZE
SIZE
16 20 25 32 40
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
SEALING
RANGE
MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX
FF1 1
L 7.0 8.2
1
L 7.0 8.2
2
L 8.0 10.3
1
L 14.0 17.1
1
L 15.0 19.4
W 4.0 5.0 W 4.0 5.0 W 4.0 6.0 W 5.0 10.0 W 6.0 10.0
FF2 1
L 8.0 10.0
1
L 8.0 10.3
1
L 9.4 12.4
W 4.0 6.0 W 4.0 6.0 W 4.7 6.5
FF3 1
L 10.0 11.9
1
L 9.7 12.4
W 4.0 6.25 W 7.0 8.8
FF4 1
L 11.0 13.5
1
L 10.2 13.2
W 4.0 7.0 W 3.4 5.2
FF5 1
L 9.0 11.3
1
L 10.8 13.8
W 7.0 8.3 W 5.4 7.2
FF6 1
L 12.0 15.0
W 3.2 5.0
FF7 1
L 12.9 15.9
W 5.9 7.7
FF8 1
L 7.0 10.0
W 2.2 4.0
N
O